[ B K% ERETE B 8| TR
18 EA LEE 2:30:31 LISV BEFBH
2K Kir EBlRE EEmRER 2:39:15 LISV BEFBH
IEKR EE ERE 4Hvs—X 2:39:36 LISV BEFBH
45EH BX EILE  FELET 2:42:27 LISV BEFBH
5 /& hE EILE  FBERKE 2:42:29 LRSSV BEFBH
6 fRED = ELE | LEsEXE 2:45:23 LISV BEFBH
7KW R LS RILTEER 2:47:00 2RSSV BEFBH
8 Al thts EWLE Io8 2:48:19 LISV BEFBH
9} B LEE EMNEFHEBRXR 2:48:25 LISV BEFBH
10 @) E— EWLE  AJIIAC 2:50:25 2RSSV BEFBH
11 #%L ¥ LBE LEBEFT 2:51:40 LISV BEFBH
1250 B i LR 2:52:00 LRSSV BEFBH
13 /) B LR REIZVYVIST 2:52:43 LISV BEFBH
14 7xfE #RL EWLE SUJHERC 2:53:06 2RSSV EFBH
15 % fH— EILE |RNO 2:53:07 LISV BEFBH
16 fEH 34T fiE LR 2:53:09 LISV BEFBH
17 /v 1REH fif] L & 2:55:51 LISV BEFBH
18 Hf R— mEF  PHVH—X 2:57:17 LISV BEFBH
19 5FAK B7 LER 2:58:01 LISV BEFBH
20;%0 &= BLUE 1= IS B 2:58:06 LRSSV BEFBH
21 A ZEH EILE | FAR 2:58:39 LISV BEFBH
22 %@ EF i L R 2:59:03 LRSSV BEFBH
23 2R Bk BEWLUE | FHhALT—HA 2:59:16 LISV BEFBH
24 A% BT— ELE |IREAC 2:59:17 LRSSV BEFBH
25 K§f & ESlE 2:59:17 LISV BEFBH
26§11 E FEWLE {#aRREMEEIDY 2:59:20 LISV BEFBH
21RE H— WAg |EEEK 3:00:11 LISV BEFBH
288K B ELUE S>7ORrRC 3:00:50 2RSSV BEFBH
29 Bl %7] LS FILKTiE 3:01:17 LISV BEFBH
30 FJR FH—ER BEAR 3:01:52 LISV BEFBH
31 fRER EE fif] L & 3:02:53 LISV BEFBH
32 & i LR 3:02:54 LISV BEFBH
3B3AAE EXx EWLE | 7V¥IaRC 3:03:35 LRSSV BEFBH
34/ /h ik —H EWLUE LOREYvh— 3:03:55 LISV BEFBH
35 AER IEX EILE AT EHR 3:05:24 LISV BEFBH
36 NI F3E i L2 3:05:24 2RSSV BEFBH
37/ &M@ ME ERE 3:06:40 LISV BEFBH
38/ %% fEAER fif] L & 3:07:07 LISV BEFBH
39 EE R¥ fif] L & 3:07:39 L3SV BEFBH
40 BF Ih— ERE 0O<CBERMZSUT—X 3:08:24 LISV BEFBH
411U Rt LEE 3:09:46 LISV BEFBH
42 INB BE— EIWE [/\JLakRC 3:10:00 LISV BEFBH
43i%% i L2 3:10:13 LRSSV BEFBH
44 %% ER EILE (R EHFujithsf 3:10:30 LISV BFBM
45 BkE ZHRES fiE LR 3:10:36 LISV BEFBH
46 AR A EILE |LEEHRE 3:11:09 LISV BEFBH
47 ¥ B— BWUE IGEAWS>+H—X 3:12:05 LISV BFBH
48 KL [EE LEBR HYIIREE 3:12:30 LISV BEFBH
49 %8 tEL LEE 3:12:40 LISV BEFBH
50 % F RT EILE | FEILTERE 3:12:59 LISV BEFBH
51 #iZE ¥E] FNNE 3:14:26 LISV BEFBH
52 Hm &— B 3:14:43 LISV BEFBH
53 KF XE BILE ([ DILRDy/NY 3:15:07 LISV BFBH
54 R EAN fif] L & 3:15:17 LISV BEFBH
5554 B [RITE 3:15:55 LRSSV BEFBH
56 #H HEF| fif] L & 3:16:26 LISV BEFBH
57128 B EiRE 3:16:45 LISV BEFBH
58 &8 EIT LR | (%) BAELIAE 3:16:46 LISV BEFBH
50 XE B IS 3:16:49 LRSSV BEFBH
60 FH =& LEE EMNEFHAEBRXR 3:17:16 LISV BEFBH
61/ 8A A LEE 3:17:32 LISV BEFBH
628 B RIS 3:17:41 2RSSV BEFBH
63 AL HE ELUE EFACYE 3:18:31 LRSSV BEFBH
6438 Fth fif] L & 3:19:11 LISV BFBH
65 58 BX LEE RER/SNILGRTYST 3:19:42 LISV BEFBH
66 /MR B mEUE |S>JORC 3:19:43 LISV BEFBH
67 B T2 [RIE 3:19:53 2RSSV EFBH
68 WFH fE— FINE E@FEEK 3:20:24 LISV BEFBH
69 1L M= i L2 3:20:31 LRSSV BEFBH
70 hOfR MR EiRE 3:20:33 LISV BFBH
A Eif FIWE | BlueWave 3:21:08 LISV BEFBH
128 = EILE | E¥Es 3:21:09 ISV BFBM
1318 ER EEE 3:21:51 LISV BEFBH



74 98 BB
75 #0 Bk
76 E¥ 8L
TTHERKR HH
18 E X
79 8 &
80 A Bz
81 Matson Daniel
82 F# FHA
83 =45 1HF
84 FAK B1E
85 #TE ¥
86 i ¥t
87 A A
88 fEM i
89 HIE &
90 FHMA ME
o #EH FM
92 IR B
93 #k fEAER
U &N RE
95 JIlif =&
96 =15 fER
97 {5 B
98 FEHY 1B
99 L5 BR{E
100 5H# —f@
101/ 7NMR #7ER
102 BN £
103 [ A $RER
104 5K B
105 3 B
106 b4t EER
107113 BE#
108 #EA &H5A
109 &P fb
110 BJIl &7
11158A fHE
112/ 5k%& &4
113 B
114 %7 KA
115 FH BN
116 B8R &2
117 BERE 3FFE
118 1Nk AE
119K EHifE
120 % [EAER
121 A 2
122 R%= #E
123 @Hp B
124/ hHE fin
125 KA #F
126 84 1EBA
127/ IUE 4%
128 L EAR
129 i F|iE
130 =k g2
131 3R =—
132 A& RRZ
133 8 BhAZ
134 4% BE
1358 Ei
136 JEFH FE=E
137 £l &
138/[xA FFE
139 NIL B
140 BRR ER
141 BE EE
142 BRE #hov
143 At Eth
144 BEJR FRHR
145 F)Il RE
146 H EX
147 &F)l #HE

fif] L2
LEE
LEE
fif] L2
Il mp=3
EmE
fif] L2
LEE
fif] L2
LEER
fif] L2
2 g
fif] L2
ERE
fif] L2
fif] L2
fif] 1L 2
fif] L2
fif] L2
LEE
fif] L1 2
#HmE)IR
fif] L2
LEE
fif] L2
fif] L2
mER
EFNIE
RERFF
fif] L2
Fedrily
fif] L2
fif] LR
fif] L2
fif] L2
EEE
fif] L2
fif] L1 2
fif] L2
fif] L2
fif] L2
fif] L2
fif] L2
LER
ERE
LEER
RERFF
] L2
fif] L2
fif] L2
] L2
fif] L2
fif] L2
fif] L2
LBE
HEE
i LY 2
i L2
fif] L2
fif] L1 2
fif] L2
fif] L1 2
LEER
] 1L 2
LEER
Il mp=3
fif] L2
fif] L2
fif] L1 2
mEE
fif] 1L 2
EEE
LEE
—E8

(1] YA
TYF R

SEKAHIGA
2/7hJC

(k%) B LA B SUMERR
BFEOEBE

RIS
(#) BAZLARTH

fE W T
E—Lvyk

EIUYVA. C.
IVBEERR

=)

ZILBEHEE S

=507
F—Llten]
MRC

JLEqEE

LB @A (BR)

GAO
Tt iR A
F—Li%
SUSHILABEL
JFETH /)Y —F

ABkH

ZEMNEILEIEEE

JFERF—JL

3:21:57
3:22:04
3:22:25
3:22:27
3:22:30
3:22:35
3:22:51
3:22:53
3:22:55
3:23:24
3:24:11
3:24:21
3:24:32
3:24:37
3:24:37
3:24:46
3:24:53
3:25:02
3:25:11
3:25:25
3:25:38
3:26:26
3:26:33
3:27:09
3:27:10
3:27:32
3:27:34
3:27:44
3:27:47
3:27:51
3:27:52
3:28:13
3:28:16
3:28:23
3:28:44
3:28:51
3:28:57
3:29:12
3:29:32
3:29:47
3:30:07
3:30:12
3:30:50
3:31:13
3:31:28
3:31:42
3:32:50
3:32:54
3:33:10
3:33:12
3:33:35
3:33:56
3:33:58
3:34:19
3:34:31
3:34:37
3:34:37
3:34:44
3:34:49
3:34:54
3:34:58
3:35:06
3:35:50
3:35:54
3:36:26
3:37:07
3:37:15
3:37:19
3:37:33
3:37:49
3:37:51
3:38:10
3:38:34
3:40:00

2RIV BFBM
2WLRSYBFBM
2WLRSYBFBM
2ILRSYBFBM
2ILRSYBFBM
LSV BFBM
WSV BFBM
2WLRSYBFBM
2SI BFBM
2RIV BFBM
2WLRSYBFBM
2RIV BFBM
2SI BFBM
LRSI BFBM
2RIV BFBM
2WLRSYBFBIM
2RIV BFBM
LSV BFBM
2RIV BFBM
LSV BFBM
2RIV BFBM
LSV BFBM
2RIV BFBIM
WSV BFBM
2LRSYBFBM
2RIV BFBM
2RIV BFBM
LSV BFBM
2WLRSYBFBM
2IWLRSYBFBM
2oV BFBM
2SI BFBM
2LRSYBFBM
2RIV BFBM
2LRSVBFBM
2RSSV BFBM
2LRSYBFBM
LSV BFBM
2LRSYBFBM
2ILRSYBFBM
2L SYBFBM
2L SYBFBM
LSV BFBM
WSV BFBM
2RIV BFBM
LSV BFBM
2RIV BFBM
2LRSYBFBM
LTSV BFBM
2RSSV BFBM
2RIV BFBM
2LRSYBFBM
2RIV BFBM
2RIV BFBM
WSV BFBM
2LRSYUBFBM
2RIV BFBM
WSV BFBM
2R SYBFBM
2IWLRSYBFBIM
2L SYBFBM
2RIV BFBM
2WLRSYBFBIM
2RIV BFBM
2RIV BFBM
2RIV BFBM
2LRSYBFBM
WSV BFBIM
WSV BFBM
2R SYBFBM
2RIV BFBM
LSV BFBM
2ILRSYBFBM
WSV BFBM



148 1R &
149/iT78
150 &R
151 A
152 1M
153 H
154§
155 #lAR
156 &
157 fhis
158 #E
159 Hix
160 K
161 &l
162 E&
163 LUK
164 FI%

i)
IE #f
i
B
X&
A
1

g
H—
L]

B
#3E
X
e
EE
M=
R

165 XHE %

166 Tk
167
168 SI/R
169 A
170 =%
171 =7%
172 EI%
173 Efta
174 % &
175 a3
176 #55
177 EE
178 £
179 Sk

w=
£F
Eﬁt_
Z=z
PN
i
Eﬁt_
i)
7]

&

180 %R&E

181 L%

1827 —5

183 K&

184 {#F}
185 XIR
186 ALl
187 18
188 KLU
189 T &
190 #EQ
191 KF
192 EIE
193 /IN#k
194 #&H
195 FT R
196 ZEHk
197 B#
198 ;th FH
199 5T H

200 % %

PR
K il
g3
gE
PN
S

1
1
R
g3

2017 #UKE

202 $5K
203 /Ll
204 &R
205 7 H
206 {& &
207 4%
208 A
209 LA
210 &0
211/i&0
212/3x4R
213 BEF
214 MR
215/ #2R
216/ 48
217 BE
218 ==
219 %
220 1& 1L
221 %

=8
s
2t
[
R
PN
i_
X
E_
ik
i
#ar
i
#Hhar
Es
=X
FNRE
e
X

=
Sy

fif] L2
LEER
LEE
if] L2
LER
fif] L2
fif] L2
fif] L2
fif] L1 IR
fif] L2
LEER
fif] L2
LEER
#HE)IR
EmWE
fif] L2
fif] L2
fif] L2
fif] L2
fif] L2
LEE
fif] LR
fif] L2
fif] L2
Il mp=3
fif] L2
LEE
fif] L2
fif] L2
fif] L2
LEE
fif] L2
fif] L2
LEER
i LY 2
EEE
fif] L2
LEE
fif] L2
LER
fif] L2
fif] L2
fif] L2
il LI 2
fif] L2
if] L2
fif] L2
LEER
fif] L2
fif] L2
fif] L2
fif] L2
FES
fif] L2
fif] L2
fif] 1L 2
LEE
fif] L2
fif] L2
fif] L2
fif] L2
fif] L1 2
fif] L2
fif] L2
ERE
fif] L2
i L2
fif] L2
LEE
LEE
fif] L2
fif] L1 2
fif] L1 2
fif] L2

AS DV

HASHME
FELUZ)—R

a4y ykiR—A4 X
1y —L

REAC
LFEES
AT R—rH o1

F—LKf#
A:0kIdp3

FYRRITERS

LA A /N—X

F—LWAVE

BARA=FELIR
KKC

IGF# Ll

F—h A BHERF
i}t B BE e
REBAC

T &Rl

FBRC

VA E

SUXTYT
Oy 77473 —

BhpFEI—T
FELUZ)—R

K& R R

3:40:32
3:40:53
3:41:00
3:41:10
3:41:26
3:41:34
3:42:33
3:43:01
3:43:07
3:43:26
3:43:39
3:43:43
3:43:44
3:43:47
3:43:58
3:44:00
3:44:34
3:44:52
3:45:17
3:45:21
3:45:48
3:46:00
3:46:02
3:46:08
3:46:19
3:46:19
3:47:04
3:47:37
3:47:54
3:47:57
3:47:58
3:48:19
3:48:31
3:49:04
3:49:10
3:49:12
3:49:21
3:49:28
3:49:47
3:50:20
3:50:29
3:50:48
3:51:00
3:51:01
3:51:31
3:51:42
3:51:42
3:51:42
3:51:57
3:52:02
3:52:12
3:52:35
3:52:40
3:53:00
3:53:11
3:53:24
3:53:24
3:53:29
3:53:31
3:53:38
3:53:43
3:54:15
3:54:36
3:55:11
3:55:24
3:55:31
3:55:31
3:55:47
3:55:59
3:56:26
3:56:38
3:57:05
3:57:22
3:57:22

2LRSYBFBM
2RIV BFBM
2RIV BFBM
2IWLRSYBFBHM
2ILRSYBFBM
2LRSYBFBM
2RIV BFBM
2ILRSYBFBM
2RIV BFBM
2RIV BFBHM
2LRSYBFBM
2ILRSYBFBIM
2RIV BFBM
2L SYBFBM
2RIV BFBM
2IWLRSVBFBM
2LRSYBFBM
2RIV BFBM
2LRSYBFBM
2RIV BFBM
2RIV BFBM
LSV BFBM
2RIV BFBM
2LRSYBFBM
2LV BFBM
2RIV BFBM
2LRSYBFBM
LSV BFBM
2WLRSYBFBM
2RIV BFBIM
2L SYBFBM
2LRSYBFBM
2WLRSYBFBM
2LRSYBFBM
2L SYBFBM
2RIV BFBM
2LRSYBFBM
2LRSYBFBM
2RIV BFBM
2RIV BFBM
2L SYBFBM
2L SYBFBM
2RIV BFBM
2L SYBFBM
2oV BFBM
LISV BEFBH
LSV BFBM
2WLRSYBFBM
LTSV BFBM
2oV BFBM
2RIV BFBM
2RIV BFBM
2RIV BFBM
2WLRSYBFBM
2RIV BFBM
2SO BFBM
2RIV BFBM
2RIV BFBM
2R SYBFBM
2oV BFBM
2RIV BFBM
LSV BFBM
LSV BFBIM
2RIV BFBM
2RIV BFBIM
LSV BFBM
2oV BFBM
WSV BFBIM
WSV BFBM
2R SYBFBM
2RIV BFBM
2WLRSYBFBM
LSV BFBM
WSV BFBM



2221k E#d
223 HE EE
224 [(lE EHA
225 HO B
226 BEIR EE
227|811 EBf
228 1THh FE
229/ FFK EE
230 XA BF
231 Bk EE
232 )l ¥EHR
233 B[R FEEA
234 /7B IEJ
235 F)Il EFE
236/ 5T BE
237 HiE £tk
238 £ x=h
239 {h¥f &R
24081 {EI
241 5@ =
242 0 HAE
243 1k
244 38 %%

245 MEXS 1=

246 FHE BE
247 A, BR

248 AR Fth
249 b ERAD
250 ALl ®HiE
251 Rt EH
252 &l

253 2/ [ERA
254 SR AR
255 K& FX
256/ LUK Bt
257 ER HBIE
258 A =KX
259| Rk A
260 R #A
261 EH =E
262 [ElE AKER
263 fE3 &
264 ;3K Ef
265 [ElE JIE—
266/ /N TTE
267//MIl &7
268 T HE
269 il &E
270 LA k&F
271 &1k Bhi
272/ £ #—
273 EH B2
274 BiFE K
275 K B—
276 FAA W

21T XE X
278 Il BB
219 FHFE 82X
280 K8 fi—
281 X F ®Bz2
282 fA% =

283 | #fR 09T
284 |ILUEE A
285 IUA Fs=
286 il =#2
287 ¥t FEtE
288 BT H/E
289 T BEX
207 &/

291 ;7E@ #hid
292 1&F B

2931—F [HE
294 78 HRiE

295/ &1L &1T

ER
ER

fif] L2
fif] L2
fif] L2
fif] L2
fif] L2
fif] L2
fif] L2
fif] L2
EmE
fif] L2
fif] L2
fif] L2
fif] L2
fif] L2
fif] L2
fif] L1 2
LEE
LEE
fif] L2
LEE
] L2
ERE
fif] L2
fif] L2
EmWE
fif] L2
fif] L2
fif] L2
fif] L2
fif] L2
ERE
fif] L2
fif] L2
EFNIE
fif] L2
fif] L2
fif] L2
fif] L2
fif] L2
fif] L2
LEE
fif] L2
fif] L2
fif] L2
fif] L2
LEE
fif] L2
fif] L2
fif] L2
fif] 1L 2
LEE
fif] L2
fif] L2
fif] L2
EmE
fif] 1L 2
fif] L2
EmE
fif] L2
fif] L2
LEE
fif] L2
fif] L2
fif] L1 2
LEE
LEE
fif] L2
fif] L2
fif] L2
LEE
] L2
fif] L2
#HE)IR
PN

BEAR=ZZEELIR
DTSRI

=Ny DIV

EFHR
£ Giki43n

J)—rRE3—X

TR
BEIEs

HA=EY—2

JUE—X )
WEE>29352

MRS

FHASF—R

HLTLNSS
_EEHETE

FI4RFTS54

JHN

et

7 B A fRE#iE

ZHIX

ME=HH

(B/) BN
CTCT
SBRPhoenix

3:57:25
3:57:51
3:57:56
3:57:56
3:58:02
3:58:04
3:58:18
3:58:24
3:58:35
3:58:48
3:58:49
3:58:51
3:58:54
3:59:11
3:59:23
3:59:27
3:59:30
3:59:34
3:59:35
3:59:40
3:59:41
3:59:52
4:00:04
4:01:21
4:02:44
4:03:00
4:04.08
4:04:11
4:04:38
4:04:43
4:05:02
4:05:40
4:05:46
4:05:58
4:06:09
4:06:35
4:06:39
4:07:26
4:08:00
4:08:00
4:08:02
4:08:09
4:08:25
4:08:32
4:09:01
4:09:23
4:09:24
4:09:40
4:10:07
4:10:50
4:11:09
4:11:11
4:11:53
4:12:11
4:12:14
4:12:20
4:12:34
4:13:44
4:14:31
4:14:31
4:14:40
4:15:13
4:15:24
4:16:13
4:16:28
4:16:29
4:17:23
4:17:43
4:17:54
4:18:16
4:18:29
4:18:33
4:18:40
4:18:45

2LRSYBFBM
2LRSVBFBM
2RIV BFBM
2RIV BFBM
2RIV BFBM
2SO BFBM
2LRSYBFBM
2IWLRSYBFBM
WSV BFBM
LSV BFBM
2WLRSYBFBM
2ILRSYBFBIM
2RIV BFBM
2ILRSYBFBM
2RIV BFBM
2RIV BFBM
2RIV BFBM
2RIV BFBM
2LRSYBFBM
2RIV BFBM
LTSV BFBM
2RIV BFBM
2RIV BFBM
2RIV BFBM
2RIV BFBM
2RIV BFBM
2oV BFBM
LTSV BFBHM
2RIV BFBM
LRSI BFBM
LSV BFBM
2RIV BFBM
2LRSYBFBM
2RIV BFBM
2LRSVBFBM
2RIV BFBM
2L SYBFBM
2L SYBFBM
2L SYBFBM
2RIV BFBM
2L SYBFBM
2L SYBFBM
2oV BFBM
2RIV BFBM
2RIV BFBM
2LRSYBFBM
2L SYBFBM
2RIV BFBM
LTSV BFBM
2oV BFBM
LRSI BFBM
2RIV BFBM
2RIV BFBM
2ILRSYBFBM
LRSI BFBIM
2RIV BFBM
2WLRSYBFBM
2RIV BFBM
2R SYBFBM
WSV BFBM
WSV BFBM
2LRSYBFBM
2WLRSYBFBIM
2RIV BFBM
2RIV BFBM
2RIV BFBM
2IWLRSYBFBM
WSV BFBIM
2RIV BFBIM
2L SYBFBIM
2RIV BFBIM
LSV BFBM
2ILRSYBFBM
2RIV BFBM



296 /K BR
297 JII4E S
298| E HEAER
299 e 1EFD
300 B £X
301 EE &
302 EE ER
303 A B
304/{£< K IERI
305 B&EF E5h
306 1 H E
307 AR £5h
308 a4t &A
309 KL E#
310K &
3SNIWWTF BEE
312 #A TR
313 kA BBX
14 )l "B
315/ 5K fEAER
316 ;3E B
7 RE fHH0
318 7 #hpE
319K K<v
320 A& &=
21 FKRK EFN
INERE BE
323/ 4T FEAER
324 E@ #H—
325 /iR fE—ER
326 & &
327 Bk
3281k B
329 Eim &
330 =48 IE=
331 K+ il
332 @At AR
333 RiE REE
334/ FHE shz
33BHHE =
336 /M1 ETER
337/fBfM HE
3B HA BE
339 E@ BN
340 FE BF
M P B
342 BF# fEAER
343/ #E EM
344 KB RNt
345 B3 h—
346 BEFH Fth
347 EH F—
48 IR &=FH
349 KEE BE
350/ EE
351 8 F BERR
352 Zi& EA
353 KH E
354 FBJI| FE—
355 Ak RE
356 &K BEE
357 ARK &
358 5@ REF
359 FH Ei
3605k #HE
361 8K B
362 BHF EH
363 AT il
364/l EE
365 AR B8t
366 7N A #47]
367 ER B
368/ {EkE THEK
369 AR

& LR
& LR
& LR
& LR
LR
LR
KBz FF
& LR
& LR
LR
LR
B
LEBR
& IR
LR
EFIE
LR
& LR
& LR
& LR
& LR
i LR
LR
& LR
& LR
& LR
& LR
LR
& LR
& LR
] LR
BRE
LR
LR
& IR
FER
& LR
LR
LR
& LR
LR
& LR
LR
& LR
] LR
ENE
AR
LR
LR
LR
LR
LR
LR
LR
LR
LR
LR
LR
] LR
LR
LR
LR
i LR
LEBR
i LR
LEBR
i LR
LR

LR
LR
& LR
LR
LR

ROCKRUN

BB\ S5 1F—

THIZEKA=H
BEREBILT X
REISVIIST
F—1.946
IERSYF—X

EOREES
JARENh O EE LWL

BEV)=vy
F—L#
B+HMRIT
EHEEERER
FAEHAREEE

k2L AY—R
11EDRT

FAELH

BohnbpA
Beer_ lover
FAZELH
RESNESE
BE)FoT99

TIL—Ky5

BERMR () KE

AR A=

4:18:54
4:20:25
4:20:31
4:20:38
4:20:39
4:20:47
4:21:02
4:21:04
4:21:46
4:22:52
4:23:05
4:23:11
4:23:24
4:25:08
4:25:45
4:26:05
4:26:08
4:26:23
4:26:24
4:26:25
4:26:41
4:27:02
4:27:07
4:27:33
4:27:55
4:28:38
4:28:40
4:28:54
4:29:13
4:29:31
4:29:45
4:30:31
4:30:44
4:31:13
4:31:19
4:31:35
4:32:00
4:32:53
4:33:01
4:33:04
4:33:12
4:33:27
4:33:27
4:33:45
4:34:40
4:35:06
4:35:23
4:35:32
4:35:55
4:36:47
4:36:59
4:37:00
4:38:25
4:38:41
4:39:03
4:40:00
4:40:11
4:41:48
4:42:28
4:43:00
4:43:05
4:43:19
4:43:30
4:44:10
4:45:00
4:45:24
4:45:42
4:45:51
4:46:02
4:46:03
4:46:06
4:46:37
4:47:12
4:47:39

2WRSYBFBM
2RIV BFBM
LRSI BFBM
LRSI BFBM
2LRSYBFBM
2RIV BFBM
2LRSYBFBM
2IWLRSYBFBM
2RIV BFBM
LSV BFBM
2WLRSYBFBM
2RIV BFBM
2RIV BFBM
2ILRSYBFBM
LRSI BFBM
2RIV BFBM
2RIV BFBM
2RIV BFBM
2WLRSYBFBM
2RIV BFBIM
2WLRSYBFBM
LSV BFBM
LTSV BFBM
2RIV BFBM
2LV BFBM
2WLRSYBFBM
2oV BFBM
WSV BFBM
2RIV BFBM
2RIV BFBM
2RIV BFBM
2LRSYBFBM
2LRSYBFBM
2WLRSYBFBM
LSV BFBM
LSV BFBM
2RIV BFBM
2LRSYBFBM
2IWLRSYBFBM
2RIV BFBM
2RIV BFBM
LTSV BFBM
2oV BFBM
2RIV BFBM
2WLRSYBFBM
2LRSYBFBM
2LRSYBFBM
2RIV BFBM
LTSV BFBM
2oV BFBM
LTSV BFBM
2L SYBFBIM
2RIV BFBM
2RIV BFBM
2RIV BFBM
2RIV BFBM
2RIV BFBM
2LRSYBFBM
2R SYBFBM
LSV BFBM
2IWLRSYUBFBM
WSV BFBM
2WLRSYBFBIM
2RIV BFBM
2RIV BFBM
2WLRSYBFBM
2ILRSYBFBM
2IWLRSYBFBIM
2RIV BFBM
2R SYBFBM
2RIV BFBM
2RIV BFBM
LSV BFBM
2L SYBFBM



370/ #HF % Kid

3N ER BIE
3N2FE BE
373 Wl B
374 &} F5h
375/ lUK #KIE
376 hFt RE
377/#21L B
3718 =F RE
379 KFT FT|AH
380/ LLE Kt
/1 B R
382 HE Tk
383/F%F BX

B4R B2
385 )1l £
386 AR I

387 £F 8K
388 /NEF ==
389 T4E BN
390 =8 #H—
391 AKX &M
392 ki ki
3938k T2
394/\Il &7
395/[f I {HA]
396t BR
397 8/ &

398/ ik K
399 Il ®+*
400 it FNR
401 BA%y A&
402 BH &

403 IER Hif
404 EHE —3
405 1T5F %
406 =@ mE

407 ERF) 82X

408 Ll THC
40950 B EEHE
410/ F K FzZ
411 #+F 8
412 /DFR SRR
M3 FKRK AHE
41418E FiE
415/ F K&

416 /T E

417 R KEg
418 BE #HE
419K IEF
420 =)l 1hA
421 M FH#
422 8EF EF
423 AT fE—
424 [

425110 #WE
426 PaTER 23
427/ F@A ##
428 3K #BX
429 IUTF f&5h
430 kA [RE
431 BEE EAN
432 AR 171&
433t iR=
445K Rz
435 78)I| FRA
436 & 28

437 #AJF —BR
438 XHi L2
439 UK BB
40 A& EM
441 @ ®

442 A WE
143 RE BE

LR
LR
LBE
LR
ERE
ENE
LR
LR
LR
fE LR
fE LR
fE LR
LR
fE LR
fE LR
LR
LR
LR
fE LR
LR
LBE
fE LR
fE LR
fE LR
LR
ZHE
fE LR
JtiEE
LR
REH
PN
LR
fE LR
fE LR
fE LR
LR
LR
fE LR
fE LR
LBE
LR
fE LR
fE LR
LR
ENE
LR
fE LR
fE LR
LR
LR
#HE)IR
&R
LR
R
W8
R
LR
fE W2
fE LR
LR
alEg
LR
LR
LR
HER AT
LR
LR
EWE
&R
#HE)IR
fE LR
LR

i LU R & ik
BEAR
RNO

=L Giib:1%1 5!
EBENAT7ABY

EOBR®D--

B A HE L
BAZVF—X

BEHMmRAERS

ML FE SR AR
DHEES T —

DIFEFA

PIRRERIZITATSY

ZEAPEITX

CTCT

FEd LUy Fh SR e
s

Beer_ lover

R MR
BEEBEDEPINZ

LA N

TEAM WAVE

4:47:42
4:47:44
4:47:48
4:47:56
4:47:56
4:48:36
4:48:41
4:49:05
4:49:28
4:50:13
4:51:28
4:51:44
4:51:57
4:52:42
4:54:16
4:54:27
4:54:28
4:54:33
4:54:49
4:54:52
4:55:11
4:55:17
4:55:32
4:55:55
4:56:10
4:56:31
4:57.08
4:57:31
4:57:32
4:57:35
4:58:09
4:58:17
4:58:35
4:58:35
4:58:41
4:58:43
4:58:45
4:58:58
4:59:13
4:59:19
4:59:31
4:59:34
4:59:36
5:00:35
5:01:00
5:02:09
5:03:06
5:04:24
5:05:58
5.06:14
5:06:48
5:06:56
5:07:39
5:07:49
5:08:11
5.08:17
5:09:09
5:09:13
5:11:17
5:11:41
5:11:58
5:13:32
5:14:29
5:14:30
5:15:01
5:15:06
5:15:28
5:17:26
5:19:03
5:19:34
5:19:48
5:20:10
5:20:37
5:20:46

2RIV BFBM
2RSSV BFBM
2LRSYBFBM
2ILRSYBFBM
LRSI BFBM
2RIV BFBM
2LRSYBFBM
2IWLRSYBFBM
2IWLRSYBFBM
2RIV BFBM
2LRSYBFBM
LRSI BFBM
LSV BFBM
LRSI BFBM
2LRSYBFBM
LRSI BFBM
2L SYBFBIM
2RIV BFBM
2LRSYBFBM
2RIV BFBM
2RIV BFBM
2RIV BFBM
2RIV BFBM
2WLRSYBFBM
2LV BFBM
2RIV BFBM
2oV BFBM
2LRSYBFBM
2RIV BFBM
LSV BFBM
2RIV BFBM
2WLRSYBFBM
2WLRSYBFBM
2RIV BFBM
2LRSVBFBM
2RIV BFBM
2LRSYBFBM
LSV BFBM
2RIV BFBM
2RIV BFBM
2RIV BFBM
2L SYBFBM
2oV BFBM
2RIV BFBM
2oV BFBM
2RIV BFBM
2oV BFBM
2LRSYBFBM
LTSV BFBM
2oV BFBM
2oV BFBM
2RIV BFBM
2oV BFBM
2ILRSYBFBM
LRSI BFBIM
2RIV BFBM
2RIV BFBM
2RIV BFBM
2oV BFBM
2oV BFBM
2L SYBFBM
WSV BFBM
2WLRSYBFBIM
2oV BFBM
2RIV BFBIM
2L SYBFBIM
2L SYBFBM
WSV BFBIM
2IWLRSVBFBM
2L SYBFBM
2RIV BFBM
LSV BFBM
LTSV BFBM
WSV BFBM



444 FHF
445 %
446 g

447 INFE 3

448 ILIAK
449 &
450
451 /NER
452 EE
453 ik
454 BEE
455 1R FF
456 EE
457 5K
458 AT &
459 1A
460 &
461 #5K
462 Fi
463 H %

464 AH

465/ /VER
466 /N[
467 X H
468/ % )I|
469 A

4701588 B

471 %A
472|¥AH
473/J\K

474 K 1%

475 =%
476 18R
477 Nk
478 5 )I|
479 /MR
480 FBK
481 FH
482 HA
483 f2H
484 th &
485 HE
486 B
487 K&
488 AR
489 d)I|
490 tHEE
491 &I
492 TR
493 Bf5
494 2%
495 22

496 ;5%
497 &I
498 LUz
499 Rk
500 FJII
501 #ARE
502 #H

o
N
Ba
A
#
&R
Gl
Hz
i i)
X&E
EL
A
8
s
A
1=
=
iEiE
EWN:]
BEARER
HA
E203
2

E- 3
e
=YES
Hih
HHE
=
=&
#E
R
£H
¥

Gitkoe)

503| kR —H#

504 RE
505 {H H

#li—
i

fif] L2
fif] L2
EmE
fif] L2
fif] L2
fif] L2
fif] L2
fif] L2
fif] L2
s LI 2
fif] L2
fif] L2
LEE
fif] L2
fif] L2
fif] L2
fif] L2
fif] L2
PN
il LI 2
fif] L2
fif] L2
fif] L2
fif] L2
#HmE)IR
fif] L2
fif] L2
EmE
EmE
fif] L2
ERE
fif] L2
fif] L2
fif] L2
fif] L1 2
dtiEE
fif] L2
fif] L1 2
fif] L2
fif] L2
fif] L2
fif] L2
fif] L2
fif] L2
fif] L2
LER
fif] L2
fif] L2
fif] L2
fif] L2
fif] L2
if] LY 2
fif] L2
fif] L2
fif] 1L 2
fif] 1L 2
fif] 1L 2
fif] 1L 2
fif] L2
fif] L2
ERE
fif] L2

#HA=tt BHTY/
L T 1% P
ZENEWLEIST
=Bk
—%E

F—aA—SRATLAL

F—LT7FLR
AR AL

CTCT

LR

NTIT—=YR
HASHEI=—Er

J74NVTC
INYHTIT L
ERm&ER
R #85 HE B A1
F—LEBE

HEHA S

5:21:37
5:23:03
5:23:42
5:23:46
5:24:13
5:24:31
5:25:16
5:25:25
5:25:32
5:25:47
5:25:55
5:27:12
5:27:33
5:27:43
5:28:14
5:28:28
5:28:29
5:28:39
5:28:44
5:28:58
5:29:21
5:29:35
5:29:56
5:30:10
5:31:05
5:32:08
5:32:31
5:32:53
5:32:53
5:33:06
5:33:16
5:33:54
5:34:22
5:34:25
5:35:32
5:36:24
5:36:46
5:37:32
5:38:45
5:38:58
5:40:00
5:40:10
5:40:47
5:41:23
5:41:52
5:44:52
5:45:21
5:47:47
5:48:29
5:48:40
5:50:35
5:51:01
5:52:33
5:53:37
5:54:18
5:55:05
5:55:50
5:55:55
5:57:11
5:57:42
5:58:05
5:58:14

2RIV BFBM
2RIV BFBM
2IWLRSYBFBM
LRSI BFBM
2LRSYBFBM
2IWLRSYBFBM
2RIV BFBM
WSV BFBM
2LRSYBFBM
2RIV BFBM
2L SYBFBM
2RIV BFBM
2RIV BFBM
2ILRSYBFBM
2RIV BFBM
2RIV BFBM
2RIV BFBM
2LRSYBFBM
2IWLRSYBFBM
2RIV BFBM
2LRSYBFBM
2IWLRSYBFBM
2RIV BFBM
2oV BFBM
2RIV BFBM
2RIV BFBM
LSV BFBM
LSV BFBM
2WLRSYBFBM
2IWLRSYBFBM
2RIV BFBM
2RIV BFBM
2LRSYBFBM
2WLRSYBFBM
2RIV BFBM
2RIV BFBM
LSV BFBM
2LRSYBFBM
2RIV BFBM
2RIV BFBM
2L SYBFBM
2L SYBFBM
2RIV BFBM
2RIV BFBM
2WLRSYBFBM
2RIV BFBM
2oV BFBM
LSV BFBM
2L SYBFBM
2RIV BFBIM
2oV BFBM
LSV BFBM
2RIV BFBM
2RIV BFBM
2RIV BFBM
2RIV BFBM
2oV BFBM
2L SYBFBM
2R SYBFBM
2RIV BFBM
2L SYBFBM
2RIV BFBM



